
Turnitin 7
by Asri Wijayanti

Submission date: 11-Jan-2022 07:03PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1740056088
File name: III.A._Maleo_CA_-_wulan_1.pdf (467.75K)
Word count: 4406
Character count: 28057



14

14

23

25

29



3

4

15

18



1

1

8

17

20

28



1

2

6



1

2

4

7

13

19

26



16



3

3

5

5

6

6

6

7

10
10

11

12

12

21

27

30





2

2

24



9

9

22



2



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Turnitin 7
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas International Batam
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Ponorogo
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

Yusuf Randi. "THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE
JOINT AGREEMENT IN THE FORM OF
COMPENSATION FOR TERMINATION OF
EMPLOYMENT THAT CONTRARY TO LABOR
LAW", DE RECHTSSTAAT, 2020
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Semarang
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Ardhiana Hidayah, Marsitiningsih
Marsitiningsih. "Aspek Hukum Perlindungan
Data Konsumen E-Commerce", Kosmik
Hukum, 2020
Publication

Barzah Latupono. "PERLINDUNGAN HUKUM
DAN HAK ASASI MANUSIA TERHADAP
PEKERJA KONTRAK (OUTSOURCING) DI KOTA
AMBON", SASI, 2011
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Purwokerto
Student Paper

Budi Suhariyanto. "Kedudukan Hakim dalam
Pembaruan Sistem Pemidanaan Terorisme
untuk Mewujudkan Akuntabilitas Hukum",
Jurnal Penelitian Hukum De Jure, 2017
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

Muhammad Kamal. "Workers Protection with
a Fixed-Term Employment Contract System



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

based on the Employment Statutory
Regulations", Substantive Justice International
Journal of Law, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

Siti Nurhayati, E. Mulya Syamsul, Kurnia
Rusmiyati. "SINERGI UNDANG-UNDANG
NOMOR 13 TAHUN 2003 PASAL 156 AYAT 2
DAN HUKUM ISLAM", Jurnal Maps
(Manajemen Perbankan Syariah), 2019
Publication

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Makassar
Student Paper

Andrianto Andrianto. "Pengelolaan Keuangan
Desa : Studi Pada Desa Ploso Kecamatan
Jombang Tahun Anggaran 2012-2016", Journal
of Accounting Science, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Eko Adi Susanto. "Labour Rights Protection in
Industrial Relations Issues", Rechtsidee, 2015
Publication



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Erna Dewi, Volanda Azis Saleh. "Perlindungan
Hukum Terhadap Anak Sebagai Saksi dalam
Perkara Tindak Pidana Pemerkosaan", Ius
Poenale, 2020
Publication

Tining Haryanti, Winarno. "Document
Management System and Reminder using
SMS Gateway", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

Agus Suntoro. "Implementasi Pencapaian
Secara Progresif dalam Omnibus Law Cipta
Kerja", Jurnal HAM, 2021
Publication

Lusia Sulastri. "Keabsahan Penuntutan Bebas
Dalam Kasus Valencya", KRTHA
BHAYANGKARA, 2021
Publication

Syamsul Alam, Mohammad Arif.
"Perlindungan Hukum Terhadap Pekerja:
Perspektif Tanggung Jawab Konstitusional
Negara", Kalabbirang Law Journal, 2020
Publication

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper



29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

H. Lalu Husni, Any Suryani Hamzah. "The
Implementation of Outsourcing System in
Industrial Relation after the Constitutional
Court Decision No. 27/PUU-IX/2011 in West
Nusa Tenggara", Mediterranean Journal of
Social Sciences, 2017
Publication

Nicky Lumingas. "PERLINDUNGAN HUKUM
TERHADAP PEKERJA OUTSOURCING", LEX ET
SOCIETATIS, 2013
Publication


